10.

11.

12.

13.

14.

15.

16.

Position Other Positions Held

Instructor Instructor, Adjunct

Department Chair, Teaching Department Chair,

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct,
Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct
Instructor Instructor, Adjunct,

Instructor, Special
Asgnmt, Adjunct(SFP)

Instructional Assistant, Industrial
Tech

Instructor Instructor, Adjunct

Instructional Assistant - Automotive
Tec

Electronics Laboratory Technician
Instructional Aide, Vocational Arts
Instructor, Adjunct

Instructor, Adjunct

Instructional Assistant - Automotive
Tec

Community College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Los Angeles Community
College District

Department

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

LAPC Industrial Technology

Total Wages

$131,647

$124,269

$115,178

$113,513

$110,441

$107,377

$99,296

$81,526

$71,422

$67,694

$66,917

$60,937

$51,857

$36,377

$26,985

$25,351



17. Instructor, Adjunct Los Angeles Community LAPC Industrial Technology $18,751
College District

18. Instructor, Adjunct Los Angeles Community LAPC Industrial Technology $18,189
College District



